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Trimplants

Trimplants Availability List — May 2025

Please Note:
If Trimtroff plants are selected from the list a minimum of 40 plants per variety will need to be ordered.
Not all TT plants may be suitable for courier delivery. This will be advised on confirmation of your order.

Where (PBR) Plant Breeder’s Rights apply, a royalty charge has been added.

May  June Price 9-18 Price 18+ [BN®I{sl:s
Plant Name 2025 2025 Trimtroff Plants Plants No's
Shrub
Abelia grandiflora Aureum 50 £1.58 £1.44
Abelia grandiflora 100 300 £1.58 £1.44
Abelia Kalidescope (pbr) 100 £1.86 £1.69
Abelia Petite Garden 100 £1.58 £1.44
Abelia Confetii 50 £1.86 £1.69
Abelia Edward Goucher 100 £1.58 £1.44
Abeliophyllus disticum 25 £1.86 £1.69
Abutilon megapontanicum Kentish
Belle 600 £1.74 £1.58
Abutilon megapotanicum 300 £1.74 £1.58
Abutilon megapotanicum Wisley
Red 200 £1.74 £1.58
Abutilon Canary Bird 20 £2.50 £2.28
Abutilon megapotanicum Variegata 60 200 £1.74 £1.58
Aloe aristata 300 £1.76 £1.60
Aloysia Spilsbury Mint 160 £1.52 £1.38
Aspidistra elatior 100 £2.50 £2.28
Aucuba japonica Picturata 50 £2.03 £1.85
Aucuba japonica Rozannie 50 £2.03 £1.85
Aucuba japonica Sulphurea
Marginata 90 £2.03 £2.00
Aucuba japonica Golden King 100 200 £2.03 £1.85
Azara serrata 50 £1.52 £1.38
Berberis darwinii 150 £1.46 £1.33

Berberis ott. Atro Purpurea
Superba 70 £1.46 £1.33



Berberis x stenophylla Claret
Cascade

Brachyglottis Sunshine
Buddleja alternifolia

Buddleja Black Night
Buddleja Lochinch

Callicarpa lisca

Callicarpa Profusion
Callistemon pallidus
Callistemon sieberi

Camellia Donation
Caryopteris Sunshine Blue
Caryopteris x clan. Dark Knight
Ceratostima grithithii
Ceratostigma willmottianum
Cestrum elegans Rubrum
Choisya ternata Sundance
Cistus Barnsley Pink

Cistus creticus

Cistus Golden Treasure (pbr)
Cistus Sunset

Clematis mon. Spooneri
Clematis serratifolia
Convolvulus cneorum
Coprosma baueri Beatsons Gold
Coprosma Evening Glow (pbr)
Corokia x virgata Red Wonder
Corokia x virgata Sunsplash

Corokia x virgta Frosted Chocolate

Corokia cotoneaster
Coronellia glauca Citrina
Coronella emerus

Correa backhouseiana

Correa Dusky Bells

Correa Peachy Cream
Cotoneaster dam. Eichholtz
Cotoneaster Coral Beauty
Cotoneaster horizontalis
Cytisus Zeelandia

Deutizia Nikko

Diosma ericoidies Pink Fountain
Elaeagnus ebbingei

Elaeagnus ebbingei Lime Light
Elaeagnus Dicksonii
Elaeagnus Coastal Gold
Escallonia macrantha

220
160
36
100
180
360
450
50
55

340
410
100

330
40

30
270
200
100
400
200

12
100
190
350

90

160

230

75
90
45
20
50

600
25
120
90
70

200

100

100

100
100

100

100

100

50
420

100

£1.46
£1.48
£1.38
£1.38
£1.38
£1.35
£1.35
£1.62
£1.62
£1.85
£1.38
£1.38
£1.58
£1.58
£1.58
£1.65
£1.57
£1.57
£1.80
£1.57
£1.79
£1.79
£1.72
£1.55
£1.76
£1.62
£1.62
£1.62
£1.80
£1.72
£1.72
£1.72
£1.72
£1.72
£1.50
£1.50
£1.51
£1.43
£1.60
£1.76
£1.69
£1.69
£1.69
£1.69
£1.44

£1.33
£1.35
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.23
£1.23
£1.47
£1.47
£1.68
£1.26
£1.26
£1.44
£1.44
£1.44
£1.50
£1.43
£1.43
£1.64
£1.43
£1.63
£1.63
£1.57
£1.41
£1.60
£1.47
£1.47
£1.47
£1.64
£1.57
£1.57
£1.57
£1.57
£1.57
£1.37
£1.37
£1.37
£1.30
£1.45
£1.60
£1.54
£1.54
£1.54
£1.54
£1.31



Escallonia Red EIf

Erigeron Sea of Blossom
Euonymus europaeus Red Cascade
Euonymus fortunei Emerald Gaiety
Euonymus fortunei Emerald n Gold
Euonymus fortunei Sunshine
Euonymus jap. Bravo

Euonymus jap. Duc d Anjou
Euonymus jap. Green Rocket
Euonymus jap. Microphyllus
Pulchellus

Euonymus jap. Robustus
Euonymus fortunei Silver Queen
Euonymus jap. Green Spire
Euonymus japonica Jean Hugues
Euonymus japonicus Marieki
Fabiana Violacea

Fatsia japonica

Ficus Brown Turkey

Ficus Rouge De Bordeaux
Fuchsia Candy Bells

Fuchsia Riccitonia

Griselinia littiolaris

Griselinia littiolaris

Griselinia littiolaris Dixons Cream
Griselinia littoralis Green Jewel
Griselinia litt. Dark Green
Griselinia littoralis Variegata
Hebe al. Red Edge

Hebe fran. Variegata

Hebe Mette

Hebe Starlight (pbr)

Hebe James Sterling

Hebe x franciscana Variegata
Hebe x franciscana Blue Gem
Hebe Sutherlandii

Hebe Sutherlandii

Hebe stricta

Hedera Gloire de Marengo
Hedera Paddy's Pride

Hedera Little Diamond

Hedera Midas Touch

Hedera helix Clotted Cream
Hoboellia coriacea

Hoheria sexstylosa Borde Hill
Hydrangea Lanarth White

150
120

60
600
300
130
500
110
300

190

550
500
490

40

50
500
100
200

450

70

50
100
350
300
400
360

180
360
200
230

36
210
100

75
450

30

90
200
140

500

40

50

50

300

200

200TT12

1500 TT14

500 TT10

200TT12

£1.44
£1.39
£1.79
£1.44
£1.44
£1.44
£1.44
£1.44
£1.44

£1.44
£1.44
£1.44
£1.44
£1.44
£1.44
£1.49
£2.05
£2.28
£2.28
£1.43
£1.43
£1.72

XXX
£1.80
£1.72
£1.81
£1.72
£1.42
£1.42
£1.61
£1.61
£1.42
£1.42
£1.42
£1.42

XXX
£1.42
£1.58
£1.58
£1.42
£1.42
£1.42
£1.98
£1.90
£1.48

£1.31
£1.26
£1.63
£1.31
£1.31
£1.31
£1.31
£1.31
£1.31

£1.31
£1.31
£1.31
£1.31
£1.31
£1.31
£1.35
£1.87
£2.07
£2.07
£1.30
£1.30
£1.57
£1.90
£1.64
£1.57
£1.65
£1.57
£1.29
£1.29
£1.47
£1.47
£1.29
£1.29
£1.29
£1.29
£2.00
£1.29
£1.44
£1.44
£1.29
£1.29
£1.29
£1.80
£1.73
£1.35



Hydrangea macrophylla Ayesha
Hydrangea Blue Wave
Hydrangea Mariesii

Hydrangea Masja

Hydrangea Teller Pink
Hypericum Hidcote

Hypericum kouytchense
Hypericum mos. Tricolor

Ilex x altaclerensis Golden King
llex aquifolium (Mixed)

llex koe. Chestnut Leaf

llex koe. Chestnut Leaf

llex Dragon lady

Itea ilicifolia

Itea Henrys Garnet

Jacobinia pauciflora
Jasminium humile Revolutum
Jasminium officinale
Jasminum officinale Aureum

Jasminium officinale Affine
Jasminium officinale Clotted Cream
( PBR)

Jasminium officinale Clotted Cream
( PBR)

Jaminium off. Inverleith

Jasminium officinale Sunbeam (pbr)

Jasminium x stephanense
Jasminum nudiflorum
Jasminum x beesianum
Kolkwitzia amabilis Pink Cloud
Lampranthus Tresco Orange
Lampranthus Pink

Laurus nob. Aureum

Laurus nobilis

Lavandula Imperial Gem
Lavandula ang. Hidcote

Lavandula Munstead
Lavandula stochas Devonshire
Compact

Lavatera Brendon Springs

Ligustrum japonica Rotundifolium
Ligustrum ovi, Lemon and Lime
(PBR)

Ligustrum ovi. Argenteum
Ligustrum small leaf
Ligustrum x vicaryi
Ligustrum ovalifolium

210
100
470

70
130
200

40
250

20
200

15
100
400
360
250
230

40

500
210
820
245
440
230
110
320
100

60
100
300

30

450
110
550

300
350
140
300
400

60

40

500

130

100TT14
100TT14

150 - 11t

£1.48
£1.48
£1.48
£1.48
£1.48
£1.37
£1.37
£1.37
£1.90
£1.78
£2.13

£1.90
£1.87
£1.87
£1.56
£1.64
£1.48
£1.48
£1.48

£1.79

£2.60
£1.48
£1.79
£1.48
£1.48
£1.48
£1.48
£1.44
£1.44
£1.74
£1.50
£1.43
£1.43
£1.43

£1.43
£1.48
£1.55

£1.60
£1.44
£1.63
£1.44
£1.44

£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.73
£1.62
£1.94
£2.60
£1.73
£1.70
£1.70
£1.42
£1.49
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35

£1.63

£2.60
£1.35
£1.63
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.31
£1.31
£1.58
£1.37
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30

£1.30
£1.35
£1.41

£1.46
£1.31
£1.48
£1.31
£1.31



Lonicera Dropmore Scarlet
Lonicera fragrantissma
Lonicera Graham Thomas
Lonicera heneryi

Lonicera Copper Beauty
Lonicera jap. Halls Prolific
Lonicera Munster

Lonicera nitida Lemon Beauty
Lonicera nitida Twiggy
Lonicera pileata

Lonicera pileata

Lonicera syringantha
Lonicera nitida Red Tips (pbr)
Lonicera pileata Lougall Evergreen
Lonicera periclymemum
Lonicera Red Form

Mahonia x media Charity
Nandina Firepower

Olearia traversii

Olearia traversii Compacta
Osmanthus x burkwoodii
Osmanthus delavayi
Osmanthus het. Purpurea

Osmanthus het. Tricolor /Goskiki
Osmanthus heterophyllus
Variegatus

Ozothamnus rosmarifoila Silver
Jubilee

Pachysandra terminalis
Pachysandra terminalis Variegata
Parthenocissus henryana
Passiflora caerula Constance Elliott
Penstemon Pink Endurance
Philadelphus Belle Etoile
Phormium Apricot Queen
Phormium tenex Sundowner
Photinia fraseri Red Robin
Photinia Red Start

Pittosporum crassifolia
Pittosporum ten. Trims Hedger
Pittosporum erg. Variegata
Pittosporum ten. Victoria
Pittosporum ten. Elizabeth
Polygala dalmaisiana

Potentilla Abbotswood

Potentilla Gold Finger

Potentilla Lovely Pink (pbr)

200
230

95
120
120
360

18
100
120
250
180

40

20
600
200
100
400
110
150
100

20

60

36
500

170

100
350
200

50
100

20

25
30
25
300

80
200
70
30
90
150

200

200

300

300

300

60
90

100

100

£1.43
£1.32
£1.32
£1.25
£1.54
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.52
£1.32
£1.32
£1.40
£2.11
£2.30
£1.51
£1.51
£1.82
£1.82
£1.82
£1.82

£1.82

£1.51
£1.30
£1.30
£1.42
£1.30
£1.25
£1.40
£2.75
£3.04
£1.70
£1.70
£2.06
£2.00
£2.06
£2.06
£2.06
£1.62
£1.27
£1.27
£1.45

£1.30
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.40
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.38
£1.20
£1.20
£1.27
£1.92
£2.09
£1.37
£1.37
£1.66
£1.66
£1.66
£1.66

£1.66

£1.37
£1.18
£1.18
£1.29
£1.18
£1.14
£1.27
£2.50
£2.76
£1.55
£1.55
£1.88
£1.82
£1.88
£1.88
£1.88
£1.47
f£1.16
f£1.16
£1.32



Prostranthera rotund. Variegata
Prunus laurocerasus

Prunus Otto Luyken

Prunus lustitanica

Pyracantha Orange Glow
Pyracantha Red Column
Quercus ilex

Rosa Felicite Perpetue

Rosa Francois Juranville

Rosa Cecilie Brunner
Rosmarinus off. Capri
Rosmarinus off. Miss Jessop
Rosmarinus off. prostrata
Rosmarinus off.Tuscan Blue
Ruta gravelonens Jackmans Blue
Salvia Purpurea

Salix x sepulcralis Chrysocoma
Sambucus nigra

Sambucus nigra Black Lace (pbr)
Sambucus nigra Golden Tower
(pbr)

Sambucus nigra Thunder Cloud
Sarcococca confusa

Sarcococca hookeriana Var.Humilis
Skimmia japonica Female
Skimmia jap. Rubella

Solanum jas. Album

Spiraea Fire Light

Spiraea Little Princess

Spiraea japonica White Gold (pbr)
Syringa Josee

Syringa microphyllus

Syringa Miss Kim

Syringa Palibin

Tamarix tetrandra

Taxus baccata Corleys Copper Tip
Taxus baccata Standishii

Thuja 4ever Goldy (PBR)

Taxus bacc. Fastigata

Teucrium fruiticans Compactum
Trachelospermum asi. Majus
Trachelospermum jasminoides
Trachycarpus fortunei
Trichodiadema densum

Ulex europeaus Flora Pleno
Viburnum tinus. Eve Price

150

200
140
400
60
50

45
40
320
20
25

200

36
160
350

40
40
1000

50
350

40
250

36
340
120
150
100
220

90

20
550
200
500
120
120

100

100

250

50

300

300

50

100
150

160

500

300

100

150
50

500

100

TT12

£1.80
£1.45
£1.45
£1.45
£1.38
£1.38
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.25
£1.38
£1.25
£1.54
£1.50
£1.75

£1.75
£1.60
£1.76
£2.03
£1.70
£1.70
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.48
£1.90
£1.70
£1.90
£1.90
£1.40
£1.50
£3.00
£1.60
£1.50
£1.40
£1.90
£1.90
£2.20
£1.30
£1.65
£1.45

£1.64
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.26
£1.26
£1.64
£1.64
£1.64
£1.64
£1.14
£1.14
£1.14
£1.14
£1.25
£1.14
£1.40
£1.37
£1.59

£1.59
£1.46
£1.60
£1.85
£1.55
£1.55
£1.18
£1.18
£1.18
£1.35
£1.73
£1.55
£1.73
£1.73
£1.27
£1.37
£3.00
£1.46
£1.37
£1.27
£1.73
£1.73
£2.00
£1.18
£1.50
£1.32



Viburnum burkwoodii
Viburnum davidii

Viburnum opulus Sterile
Viburnum tinus Gwendolyn
Vinca major Dartington Star
Vinca major Jenny Pym
Vinca minor Ralph Shugert
Weigela flo. Variegata

Yucca flaccida Ivory

Fern

Asplenium scolopendrium

Polypodium vulgare

Herbaceous

Acanthus mollis

Acanthus spinosa
Agapanthus Dwarf Blue
Campanula Elizabeth
Hedychium flavesens

Hemerocallus Flora Pleno
Hesperantha (Schizostylis) coc.
Major

Hesperantha (Schizostylus)
Professa Barnard

Hesperantha coccinea Oregon
Sunrise

Hesperantha coccinea Sunset
Hosta Gold Standard

Hosta Halcyon

Hosta Frances Williams

Hosta Golden Tiara

Hosta Lacey Belle

Hosta Mediovariegata

Iris sibirica Sparkling Rose
Nepeta faassenii Dwarf Blue
Nepeta Six Hills Giant

Persicaria polymorpha
Polygonatum x hybridus Striatum
Polygonatum x hybridus

Sedum Bertram Anderson
Sedum maximum Atropurpureum
Salvia uliginosa

Stachys byzantina

Stachys officinalis

Succisa pratensis

Teucrium scorodonia (wood sage)
Tropaeolum Ken Aslet

80

40
100
260
130

100

300

100

100

3007T10

£1.65
£1.65
£1.60
£1.40
£1.32
£1.32
£1.32
£1.38
£2.00

£1.70
£1.70

£1.60
£1.60
£1.80
£1.80
£2.50
£1.70

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60
£1.60
£1.85
£1.90
£1.90
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.60
£1.38
£1.25
£1.43
£1.65
£1.65
£1.55
£1.55
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.77

£1.50
£1.50
£1.46
£1.27
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.25
£1.82

£1.55
£1.55

£1.46
£1.46
£1.64
£1.64
£2.29
£1.55

£1.46

£1.46

£1.46
£1.46
£1.68
£1.73
£1.73
£1.68
£1.68
£1.68
£1.46
£1.25
£1.18
£1.30
£1.50
£1.50
£1.41
£1.41
£1.18
£1.18
£1.18
£1.18
£1.18
fl.61



Zantedeschia aethiopica
Crowborough

Conifers

Chaecyparis obtusa Coralliformis

Chamaecyparis law. Minium Aurea
Cham law. Pembury Blue

Cham pis. Boulevard
Cryptomeria japonica Golden
Promise

Cryptomeria japonica Sekken Sugi

Cupressocyparis Castle Wellan
Juniperus communis (Native
Juniper) Male or female

Juniperus squamata Dream Joy
Juniperus squamata Blue Star
Juniperus x media Old Gold
Picea J.W.Daisy's White

Picea Sanders Blue

Taxus baccata Fastigata

Taxus bacc. Fastigata Aurea
Thuja occ. Holmstrup 40 cm
Thuja plicata 4ever Goldy(pbr)
Thuja plicata Collyers Gold
Grasses

Acorus gramineus Ogon
Calamgrostic Overdam

Carex conica Snowline

Carex elata Aurea (Bowles Golden
Sedge)

Carex morrowii Variegata

Carex Frosted Curls

Carex oshimensis Evergold
Fargesia Rufa

Festuca Blue Glow

Liriope Blue Oceon

Liriope muscari Big Blue

Liriope muscari John Burch
Liriope muscari Kindi Pink (New)
Liriope muscari Majestic

Liriope muscari Royal Purple
Liriope spicata

Liriope spicata Silver Dragon
Miscanthus sin Yahushima Dwarf
Ophiopogon japonicus Nana
Ophiopogon plani. Nigrescens
Ophiopogon planisapus
Ophiopogon japonicus Silver Mist

200

36
100
150

100

70

100
250
80

290
200
100
100

80
200

80

550
110
90

250
100
200
700

25
110
210
550
160
350
150
350

200
150
200

50
150

72

40

400

400
180

72
400

300

200TT10

£1.70 £1.55
£1.50 £1.37
£1.60 £1.46
£1.45 £1.32
£1.45 £1.32
£1.60 £1.46
£2.10 £1.91
£1.45 £1.32
£1.55 £1.41
£1.55 £1.41
£1.65 £1.50
£1.55 £1.41
£1.70 £1.55
£1.70 £1.55
£2.20 £2.00
£2.20 £2.00
£1.55 £1.41
£1.81 £1.65
£1.55 £1.41
£1.40 £1.27
£1.50 £1.37
£1.50 £1.37
£1.85 £1.68
£1.45 £1.32
£1.40 £1.27
£1.55 £1.41
£2.86 £2.60
£1.35 £1.23
£2.00 £1.82
£2.00 £1.82
£2.10 £1.91
£2.00 £1.82
£2.00 £1.82
£2.00 £1.82
£2.00 £1.82
£2.10 £1.91
£2.15 £1.96
£2.00 £1.82
£2.20 £2.00
£2.00 £1.82
£2.10 £1.91



Stipa tenuissima 40 £1.38 £1.26

Stipa arundinacea 160 £1.40 £1.27
Uncinia egmontiana 130

Succulents

Agarve americana 70 £3.00 £2.73
Agarve americana Variegata 40 £3.20 £2.91

Agarve americana Variegata 1litre 24 £5.00 £5.00
Other Products
Biochar (2,5 litre box) 20 20 £8.00
Biochar 20ltr bag 20 20 £34.00




